Surge-Trap® Monobloc STMT1 Series - 50kA
Surge Protection for Power Lines / / DS-SPDMT150-05-0218_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

 t
hi
s
d
at
as
he
et
.
1 Pole
Catalog
number
Item
number Un Uc Iimp (10/350) In (8/20) Up at In Weight
L-N (1Ph)
STMT1-50K150V-1P 83010103 120 VAC 150 V 50 kA 50 kA ≤ 2 kV 0.26 kg
STMT1-50K275V-1P 83010100 230 VAC 275 V 50 kA 50 kA ≤ 2 kV 0.26 kg
STMT1-50K320V-1P 83010104 277 VAC 320 V 50 kA 50 kA ≤ 2 kV 0.26 kg
STMT1-50K440V-1P 83010107 400 VAC 440 V 50 kA 50 kA ≤ 2.5 kV 0.26 kg
N-PE (N)
STMT1-100K-N 83010102 Neutral 255 V 100 kA 100 kA ≤ 2 kV 0.26 kg
STMT1-50K275V-1P
STMT1-100K-N
PRODUCT RANGE
ELECTRICAL DIAGRAMS